3/23/2017

20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O ~NOO O WNPE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$1.00
$3.00
$12.00
$12.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$35.00

$55.00

Winners

$15.00

$15.00
$0.75
$3.00
$1.00
$3.14
$0.26
$1.00
$0.25
$0.00

$9.40

$24.40

DP

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$0.25
$0.00
$11.00
$8.86
$2.74
$0.00
$0.75
$2.00

$25.60

$30.60

ntOfSales
36.36

36.36
181
5.45

2181

2181
545
181
181
3.63

63.58

99.94

tedReturn

-0.48

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71

ightedAve
-0.18

0.01
0.04
0.17
0.16
0.04
0.01
0.01
0.03

0.30



