	Wager Ty	<b>mOfNums</b>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$5.00	36.36	-0.48	-0.18
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$15.00	\$5.00	36.36		
	Regular	1	\$1.00	\$0.75	\$0.25	1.81	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$0.00	5.45	0.72	0.04
	Regular	3	\$12.00	\$1.00	\$11.00	21.81	0.76	0.17
	Regular	4	\$12.00	\$3.14	\$8.86	21.81	0.74	0.16
	Regular	5	\$3.00	\$0.26	\$2.74	5.45	0.76	0.04
	Regular	6	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	1.81	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.75	1.81	0.72	0.01
	Regular	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	3.63	0.71	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$35.00	\$9.40	\$25.60	63.58		
Grand Totals			\$55.00	\$24.40	\$30.60	99.94		0.30